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21/11 EUROSUPERCROSS AT O MONDIALE R
22/11 FLAT THA[:K, CHARITY RACE mgmimirig  peL MOTOCICUSMO oo assing
WOFIRA-MLAND 19, MIN| MX/QUAD CROSSSIDECAR CROSS
MiniMX QuadMX SidecarX Sidecar - Timed Practice Gr B
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
9 44.848 10:46:56.103 9 59.660 10:48:14.025
Po. 1 - # 38 TRAMAGLINO C. - WSP Zabel
10 40.843 10:47:36.946
1 39.012 10:41:34.134 Po. 7 - # 88 BASILI B. - VMC Husaberg
11 39.930 10:48:16.876
2 38.631 10:42:12.765 1 45.108 10:41:24.045
3 39.886 10:42:52.651 Po. 4 -#711 MATTONI C. - VMC KTM 2 43.982 10:42:08.027
4 50.422 10:43:43.073 1 49.229 10:41:35.181 3 43,571 10:42:51.598
5 40.817 10:44:23.890 2 40.280 10:42:15.461 4 43.989 10:43:35.587
6 38.032 10:45:01.922 3 40.568 10:42:56.029 5 44.707 10:44:20.294
7 38.146 10:45:40.068 4 40.664 10:43:36.693 6 45.020 10:45:05.314
8 39.233 10:46:19.301 5 41.771 10:44:18.464 7 58.409 10:46:03.723
9 45.407 10:47:04.708 6 48.231 10:45:06.695 8 48.865 10:46:52.588
10 38.530 10:47:43.238 7 48.488 10:45:55.183 9 01:48.479 10:48:41.067
11 37.951 10:48:21.189 8 01:40.266 10:47:35.449
9 45.251 10:48:20.700
Po. 2 - # 32 COMPALATI P. - WSP Zabel
1 40.021 10:41:13.038 Po. 5 - #9 GAMBA B. - WHT Zabel
2 38.755 10:41:51.793 1 40.946 10:41:05.597
3 39.006 10:42:30.799 2 40.569 10:41:46.166
4 38.699 10:43:09.498 3 40.915 10:42:27.081
5 38.109 10:43:47.607 4 47.759 10:43:14.840
6 38.289 10:44:25.896 5 42.904 10:43:57.744
7 41.324 10:45:07.220 6 43.059 10:44:40.803
8 42.582 10:45:49.802 7 40.956 10:45:21.759
9 38.640 10:46:28.442 8 43.623 10:46:05.382
10 45.630 10:47:14.072 9 43.322 10:46:48.704
11 38.306 10:47:52.378 10 41.204 10:47:29.908
12 46.710 10:48:39.088 11 40.501 10:48:10.409
Po. 3 - # 61 BERNARDINI B. - WSP Zabel Po. 6 - # 11 PAIRE G. - VMC Husaberg
1 40.518 10:41:14.186 1 44.252 10:41:38.669
2 39.359 10:41:53.545 2 43.558 10:42:22.227
3 39.332 10:42:32.877 3 49.243 10:43:11.470
4 44,931 10:43:17.808 4 45.891 10:43:57.361
5 40.402 10:43:58.210 5 48.832 10:44:46.193
6 39.834 10:44:38.044 6 42.786 10:45:28.979
7 39.266 10:45:17.310 7 49.520 10:46:18.499
8 53.945 10:46:11.255 8 55.866 10:47:14.365
Fastest lap: 37.951
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